■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  6  0  -  1  0  2  R  -  N  M  C  N
シリーズ名　Series name
信号／電源ケーブル引き出し方法
Signal / power cable pullout method
圧力ポート形状　Pressure port
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
指示方式　Pressure reference
102：−100 ~ 100 kPa 103：−100 ~ 1000 kPa
302：−100 ~ 300 kPa
R：連成圧（負圧～正圧）
Compound pressure (Negative pressure ～ Positive pressure)
CN：コネクタ引き出し
Connector pullout
M：M5 メネジ M5 female screw
N：NPN 出力 NPN open collector
P：PNP 出力 PNP open collector
10 mm 幅の連成圧タイプ登場
PRESSURE SWITCHES WITH GAUGE
表示付圧力スイッチ PS60
名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
圧力ポート
Pressure port
O リング
“O” ring
センサモジュール基板
Sensor module board
ハウジング
Housing
表示基板
Display board
操作パネルシート
Operation panel seet
ポリアミド（MXD6 系樹脂）
Polyamide (Resin of MXD6 series)
黄銅（ニッケルメッキ）
Brass (Ni-plated)
フッ素ゴム　Fluoro-rubber
———
PBT (Polybutyleneterephtalate)
———
ポリエステル
Polyester
内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE
● 10 mm 幅の連成圧タイプ
● 軽いタッチの凸面付きプッシュボタンにより手袋のま
まで操作可能
● コネクタ接続により、配線の脱着が容易
● DIN レール装着機能付
● パネルロック機能による設定データの保護
● 非表示モードによる低消費電力
● Applicable for negative through positive pressure with 10
mm thick slim housing
● Suitable for use in clean rooms with easy-to-use push keys
● Plug-in connector is provided for easy installation and
maintenance
● Space saving and mountable on DIN rails
● Data protection by panel lock system
● Low consumption by nondisplay mode
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
圧力ポート
Pressure port
M 5 メネジ
M 5 female screw
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output